Schedule of upcoming community Engagement – W̱SÁNEĆ Marine and Land Use Plan 

All Events to be held at the Saanich Fairgorunds, 1528 Stellys Cross Road, Juniper room
5-6pm dinner, 6-9pm engagement 

January 2025 

Monday January 20, 2025 – Open house – TOPIC: Education, Training and Capacity building 

Tuesday January 21, 2025 – TBD Semi facilitated event  - TOPIC: SENĆOŦEN revitalization 


February 2025 

Tuesday February 25, and Thursday February 27, 2025  – TBD Semi facilitated event  -TOPIC: Economic Development 


March 2025 

Tuesday March 25, and Thursday March 27, 2025 - – TBD Semi facilitated event  - TOPIC : Archaeological and Heritage 


April 2025 

Tuesday April 22, and Thursday April 24, 2025 – TBD Semi facilitated event – TOPIC: Douglas Treaty – Fisheries and Hunting

May 2025 

Monday May 26, 2025 and Thursday May 29, 2024 – TBD Semi facilitated event – TOPIC: W̱SÁNEĆ Governance and Stewardship for Land and Sea 


June 2025 

Tuesday June 24, 2025 – TBD Semi facilitated event – TOPIC: Climate Change 
Thursday June 26, 2025 – TBD Semi facilitated event – TOPIC: Cumulative effects of Marine Shipping 
